
Bathurst, New South Wales
April 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Bathurst, but some from Bathurst Airport.
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Temperature, humidity, cloud, evaporation and rainfall observations are from Bathurst Ag Station Comparison {station 063005}. Wind and pressure observations are from
Bathurst Airport AWS {station 063291}
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1012.615SE1014.213SSE56615.108:2628SSE4.0023.411.6Tu1
1007.89S43522.81012.07SW77912.014:1426ENE3.8023.710.4We2
1011.426SW1012.7Calm 0919.511:0448SW3.804.8Th3
1014.913WSW1017.311WSW13:0335NWFr4
1016.924WSW1017.915SW12:3754SWSa5
1016.826WSW1021.02WNW14:5341WSW22.0Su6
1018.728WSW1020.67NW05515.514:2746WNW0Mo7
1021.34WSW1024.67SW15:4428NNE023.6Tu8
1020.39NNE1025.27WSW07315.512:5220NNW05.5We9
1021.113N1023.96W12:2526NW0Th10
1023.713SSE1026.12W15:0630SSE0Fr11
1028.720E1031.015E13:3933ENE0Sa12
1025.92W1030.67S01:3426ENE027.2Su13
1023.420S63626.01027.86WSW67512.715:4537SE026.77.0Mo14
1023.917ESE1027.220ESE67217.513:4841ESE4.6022.712.4Tu15
1017.79SSE24222.51022.89W15414.813:2526SSE4.0023.43.5We16
1013.815SSW1017.69W07114.516:4733SSW3.802.9Th17
1012.115W1016.12WNW14:3726WSW0Fr18
1011.66WNW1015.76WSW13:4430W0Sa19
1011.826NNW1015.52WSW12:2846NNW0Su20
1012.322W1013.717W12:2841WSW0Mo21
1015.620SSE1017.515SSW12:5743S0Tu22
1020.924E66321.01021.919ESE13:1546ENE022.2We23
1019.915NE1023.620ENE16618.000:1137E4.0010.0Th24
1016.617N1020.66W12:2628NEFr25
1013.99WNW1016.96WSW12:4517WNWSa26
1010.615SSW1013.17S17:0226SSu27
1014.49SSE1016.417SE38616.209:2828SSE20.2Mo28
1016.913SW1018.17SE13:2128W0Tu29
1021.520SSE1021.313SE14:3433S015.0We30

Statistics for April 2025
1017.21544423.11020.1927114.74.023.07.6Mean
1007.82W23521.01012.0Calm 0549.53.815.02.9Lowest
1028.728WSW66326.01031.020#79118.054SW4.620.227.212.4Highest

28.020.2Total
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